LD W5SM, LB W5SM, LT W5SM
Golden DRAGON
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Released
2010-08-26 1
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp:  weißes SMD-Gehäuse, farbloser
klarer Silikon - Verguss

availability, single wavelength groups will not be orderable (see page 5 for explanation.
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Strahlungsleistung
1) Seite 23
Radiant Power 1) page 23
IF = 350 mA
ΦE (mW)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LD W5SM-4S4T-35 deep blue 250 ...  450 Q65110A9216
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstrom 1) Seite 23
Luminous
Flux 1) page 23
IF = 350 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Lichtstärke 2) Seite 23
Luminous
Intensity 2) page 23
IF = 350 mA
IV (mcd)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LB W5SM-FZHX-35
LB W5SM-FYGZ-24
blue 15.000 ...  33.000
13.000 ...  28.000
7.900 (typ.)
6.800 (typ.)
Q65110A9221
Q65110A9224
LT W5SM-JXKX-36
LT W5SM-JYKY-25
true green 45.000 ... 82.000
52.000 ...  97.000
21.000 (typ.)
24.600 (typ.)